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Trail de Treffort Val-Rever mont

208193
TREFFORT CUISIAT () le 17/06/2018
FFA

Trail Court (21 241km)  / (17/06/2018) 27 km 00:00:00

1 MICHEL ANTOINE ESM /199 2h14'10"
2 RICHARD EDDIE V2M / 1967 2h1506"
3 ROUSSERO ALEXANDRE SEM /1995 2h19'37"
4 GUICHARD DAMIEN SEM /1985 2h2037"
5  MARVIE MARTIN ESM /1998 2h2329"
6 BURDY PIERRE SEM /1980 2h2400"
7 MAZUE THIBAULT SEM /1992 2h24'57"
8  DESMARISFABIEN VIM /1978 2h2900"
9  THION YANN VIM /1978 2h3018"
10 MONTEIL STEPHANE 207796 V1M /1972 2h31'37"
11  CRETAINE JOEL SEM /1983 2h3336"
12 LECLERCQ SYLVAIN VIM /1976 2h34'11"
13 PAUGET LAURENT VIM /1969 2h35'12"
14 RENOUD FABRICE VIM /1971 2h3707"
15 AMAR CHRISTOPHE VIM /1971 2h37'17"
16 NIMMEGEERSJEAN-YVES 1976941 VIM /1971 EaMacon 071 BFC 2h38'33"
17 TISSOT SYLVAIN SEM /1980 2h3902"
18  GUEST ROMAIN SEM / 1984 2h41'09"
19 BARTHELEMY V2M / 1966 2h41'30"
20 BREVETLORIC SEM /1993 2h4246"
21  DEVAUX PHILIPPE VIM /1973 2h4403"
22 CORNUEJOLSREMI SEM /1992 2h44'58"
23 GREGOIRE PATRICE VIM /1976 2h4527"
24 SIMONET MARVIN ESM /1997 2h45'29"
25 THERY DAVID VIM / 1974 2h45'42"
26 JAY CEDRIC SEM /1982 2h45'46"
27  DUPONT CYRIL SEM /1980 2h46'26"
28 LUCOTTE ANTOINE SEM /1987 2h47'14"
29  THEVENET JEAN-MARC V2M /1962 2h47'26"
30 COUBAT JEROME VIM /1973 2h47'37"
31 LUGUERN ERWAN JUM /1999 2h4808"
32 MERY CHRISTOPHE SEM /1981 2h4g34"
33  BERTHILLET GEORGES VIM /1971 2h48'56"
34 BESSIERE MATHIEU SEM / 1984 2h4908"
35 PROMPT HERVE V2M / 1967 2h4908"
36 PUTOTO JEAN-PIERRE T305458 SEM / 1980 2h49'25"
37 MOINGO PATRICK VIM /1973 2h5002"
38 LECERF YVES V2M / 1964 2h51'05"
39 CHAUVET PIERRE 718595 SEM /1993 2h51'35"
40  GALLIOT DANIEL V2M / 1960 2h51'48"
41  BRIDON WILFRIED SEM /1980 2h52'32"
42 CLERCFABIEN SEM /1990 2h54'34"
43 DA SILVA MANUEL VIM /1970 2h54'44"
44 HYVERT FLORENT SEM /1995 2h5502"
45 COLLET ANTHONY 1289169 SEM /1983 2h5503"
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PHILIPPE
Texte surligné 


46  GIROUD PHILIPPE

47  VEILLON ERIC

48 ROULAND PHILIPPE

49 RICHE JEAN-LUC

50 CORMORECHE

51 ECOCHARD EDDY

52 LEFEBVRE MARIE

53 CICLET BENOIT

54 CHOVET GUILLAUME

55 BOURRIQUAND PATRICK

56 HELARY MICHEL

57 MOREL JACQUES

58 FIESCHI JEAN-MARC

59 AULAGNIER DIDIER

60 SEGRET FRANCK

61 JOLY ANTOINE

62 BULLE JEAN PHILIPPE

63 BEAUDOT SEBASTIEN

64 GAUDET GREG

65 DOMMANGET AURELIE

66 POISBENJAMIN

67 MEREY FRANCIS

68 DANIZET LOIC

69 GUICHON LOIC

70 PAUL CAROLINE

71 BROCHER GAELLE

72  BURIGNAT ALEXIS

73 THOREAU XAVIER

74 BERNOLDI JEROME

75 VALLA JULIEN

76 LUGAND JULIEN

77  ESPOSITO VINCENT

78 DANIEL ANNE

79 LAURENT FRANCK

80 PEUTOT BENOIT

81 TRILLIAT GHISLAINE

82 BOULICAUT VERONIQUE

83 MICHELARD PHILIPPE

84 JACQUIN AUDREY

85 TEXIER EMMANUEL

86 PIGNIER DAVID

87 HUBERT FRANCIS

88 NELLY FAVIERNELLY

89 BRUNET ANNE-SOPHIE

90 PETIT DIT GREZERIAT

91 PAILLET MIKE

92 JAMOT GERARD

93 DELATTRE STEPHANE

94  QUENET FABIENNE

95 AUGEZ DENIS

96 PERRIN VIRGINIE

97 LOCATELLI CAROLINE

98 DUCHENE FABIENNE

99 BENONNIER JEAN-LUC

100 CHABOUD ALICE

101 DUCHENE CLAUDE

102 GIRARD ANNABELLE

103 THION MARIAMA
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V2M /1966
V1M /1977
V2M /1963
702467 V1M /1971
SEM /1979
V1M /1970
664622 SEF /1989
V1M /1973
SEM /1985
V2M / 1967
1116417 V2M /1963
V2M /1968
SEM /1981
V1M /1977
V1M /1973
SEM /1984
SEM /1980
V1M /1973
SEM /1980
SEF /1984
SEM /1989
V2M /1962
1559398 V1M /1973
SEM /1982
SEF /1988
V2F / 1965
SEM /1989
VIM /1971
V1M /1973
SEM / 1986
SEM /1985
V1M /1969
V1F /1971
492462 V2M /1964
SEM /1988
V1F /1971
V1F /1975
V3M /1956
SEF /1983
V2M /1960
1262396 V1M /1969
V2M /1962
SEF /1982
SEF /1981
ESM /1997
ESM /1996
T305921 V3M /1958
VIM /1971
V1F /1972
V2M / 1967
SEF /1984
SEF /1979
V2F /1964
1057553 V2M /1960
SEF /1980
V3M /1958
V1F /1978
1243370 V1F/ 1978

Amberieu Marathon
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001 ARA

2h57'11"
2h57'17"
2h5820"
2h5827"
2h59'06"
2h59'12"
2h59'53"
3h00'09"
3h01'04"
3h01'59"
3h03'00"
3h0324"
3h03'46"
3h07'23"
3h07'52"
3h09'09"
3h09'51"
3h09'53"
3h10'47"
3h11'18"
3h12'32"
3h1346"
3h13'48"
3h14'47"
3h14'57"
3h1629"
3h17'48"
3h19'45"
3h2011"
3h20'54"
3h21'11"
3h2354"
3h2424"
3h2427"
3h26'44"
3h3012"
3h31'01"
3h32'20"
3h32'23"
3h3513"
3h36'12"
3h40'42"
3h4342"
3h4343"
3h44'54"
3h44'55"
3h48'50"
3h50'54"
3h54'11"
3h54'28"
3h55'36"
3h55'37"
3h5826"
3h5827"
4h02'14"
4h02'16"
4h04'26"
4h0428"



Trail Découverte (< / (17/06/2018) 14 km 00:00:00

21km)

1 ABERLENC JOSSELIN 1720074 SEM /1985 1h08'03"
2 RIBOT CHRISTOPHE 1961396 SEM /1984 AMBERIEU MARATHON 001 ARA 1h12'14"
3 PILLON LUDOVIC V1M /1978 1h13'11"
4 PERRAULT XAVIER V1M /1969 1h15'00"
5 MERLE FRANCOIS SEM /1982 1h17'20"
6 CHABAUD FREDERIC VIM /1971 1h17'36"
7 TEXIER CORENTIN SEM /1994 1h17'45"
8 BRISET ROMUALD SEM /1983 1h18'10"
9 SALAUN JAOUEN SEM /1979 1h18'25"
10 VEUILLET PHILIPPE V2M /1966 1h19'23"
11  MAITREJULIEN SEM / 1986 1h19'33"
12 BACKELAND THEO CAM /2001 1h20'39"
13 MOUROT ALEXANDRE SEM /1995 1h21'12"
14 MAZURIER LAURENT 1548729 VIM /1974 AmicaeDuVa DeSomme 080 H-F 1h21'14"
15 JOSSERAND PASCAL SEM /1983 1h21'40"
16 POMI NICOLAS V1M /1972 1h21'45"
17 BLANCANTOINE SEM /1995 1h21'56"
18 BOISSON DANIEL V2M /1966 1h22'36"
19 PELUT PAUL CAM /2001 1h23'18"
20 GOLLION JEAN-FRANCOIS V1M /1978 1h23'34"
21 CHAPUISALAIN V1M /1970 1h23'35"
22 BOLOMIERLUCAS SEM / 1995 1h24'34"
23 DAMEY PIERRE V1M /1978 1h25'00"
24  CHALAVON GAEL SEM /1989 1h25'25"
25 NAGOT FABRICE 1546980 V2M /1963 1h25'29"
26 TABOURET STEPHANE V1M /1976 1h25'47"
27 CAVILLON BASTIEN JUM /1999 1h26'05"
28 BURETTE-POMMAY JULIEN SEM /1989 1h26'09"
29 BRIDON FABIEN SEM /1990 1h26'20"
30 FLOCHON PATRICE 1640151 V2M /1968 LaFoulee Colignoise 001 ARA 1h26'57"
31 TEXIER JEAN FRANCOIS VIM /1971 1h27'22"
32 BEURNAUX LUC V1M /1977 1h27'23"
33 DAUJAT BAPTISTE SEM /1981 1h27'25"
34 MARECHAL ADAM CAM /2001 1h27'30"
35 POCHON 1238822 ESM /1996 1h28'02"
36 BOURGEOIS SEBASTIEN V1M /1976 1h28'08"
37 CORNUDET PATRICE V1M /1975 1h28'24"
38 VUAILLAT GAETAN SEM /1981 1h28'36"
39 BOLOMIER CLEMENT SEM /1986 1h28'46"
40 BARRALONELOI 1121488 SEM /1989 EaBourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA 1h28'58"
41 CARRON PATRICE V1M /1972 1h29'35"
42 DOURLOT ANTHONY SEM / 1986 1h29'37"
43 MUNOZ FLORENT SEM /1989 1h29'52"
44  SELLIER DAVID V1M /1974 1h30'09"
45 DESMARISCAMILLE ESF /1997 1h30'32"
46  GEOFFROY JOEL V2M /1964 1h30'44"
47  SUBTIL ALAIN V1M /1969 1h31'09"
48 RUIZ DELGADO JOAN SEM /1989 1h31'23"
49 BREVET PATRICE 442034 V2M /1962 1h32'33"
50 GUICHARDON MARTIAL V2M / 1967 1h32'34"
51 BERTRAND CYRIL SEM /1991 1h32'52"
52 GROZEL BERNARD V3M /1950 1h33'17"
53 CURT PATRICE V2M /1965 1h33'25"
54  PASCAL STEPHANE VIM /1971 1h33'52"
55 RUELEN ANNE 178621 V1F/1969 Amberieu Marathon 001 ARA 1h34'32"
56  SUBTIL NICOLAS V1M /1977 1h35'01"
57 MARECHAL FABRICE V1M /1972 1h35'08"
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58 JUILLARD CLAIRE SEF /1986 1h35'21"

59 BERTHELIER GUILLAUME SEM /1987 1h35'24"
60 VIALLON ANTHONY SEM /1991 1h35'48"
61 JAILLET ROGELY SEM /1989 1h36'02"
62 DUCFABRICE V1M /1974 1h36'11"
63 GIRARD NICOLAS V1M /1977 1h36'16"
64 VUILLOT CHRISTOPHE VIM /1971 1h36'24"
65 BOUSQUET DENIS 313720 V3M /1949 EaBourg-en-bresse* 001 ARA 1h36'38"
66 COMTE PIERRE V1M /1970 1h37'02"
67 FONTANY ROMAIN ESM /1997 1h37'18"
68 MOINE-RAPY MAUD 1358758 V1F /1976 Entente Chalon/saone Athl. 071 BFC 1h37'23"
69 RENOUD THOMAS SEM /1989 1h37'25"
70 GIORGETTI HELENE 534295 V2F /1968 1h37'29"
71 LANNUZEL JEAN YVES V2M /1964 1h37'41"
72 BARQUEALAIN V2M /1959 1h37'43"
73 LAUDE GEOFFREY SEM /1992 1h37'58"
74 BALMESQUENTIN ESM /1998 1h37'58"
75 PORCHEREL CEDRIC SEM /1982 1h38'07"
76  MARECHAL MAURICE V3M /1955 1h38'07"
77  FEVREREGIS V3M /1957 1h38'13"
78 BASTIDEDIDIER V1M /1973 1h38'15"
79 LAY AMANDINE SEF /1988 1h38'19"
80 TANAZACOL REMI V1M /1977 1h38'24"
81 ECOCHARD PAULINE ESF /1998 1h38'48"
82 DESBIOLLESVIRGINIE V1F /1974 1h38'56"
83 GRIVAUD BENOIT SEM /1989 1h39'19"
84 DESMARIS MICKAEL SEM /1980 1h39'34"
85 PATAIN CLEMENT SEM /1988 1h40'07"
86 POCHON ARNAUD V1M /1973 1h40'08"
87 ARBEZ FRANCOIS V1M /1978 1h40'47"
88 PERRADIN REGIS V3M /1958 1h41'30"
89 COURVOISIER GUY V3M /1951 1h41'41"
90 DUBOISNICOLAS V1M /1972 1h42'04"
91 CUCCHIA CLAUDIO V1M /1973 1h42'07"
92  BASSET PHILIPPE 247004 V1M /1972 1h42'18"
93 CORNUEJOLSGILLES V2M /1964 1h43'50"
94 SIMONET G CAM / 2002 1h43'55"
95 PERDRIX DIDIER V1M /1977 1h44'04"
96 VASSEBRUCE SEM /1989 1h44'24"
97 SANCHEZ FRANCISCO (ESP) 1003745 V4M /1948 1h44'53"
98 CAPOSIENA JEROME V2M /1968 1h45'01"
99 GUILLON JOANNES SEM /1984 1h45'31"
100 RENAUD GUILLAUME SEM /1984 1h45'47"
101 BREVET CHRISTOPHE VIM /1971 1h47'01"
102 ASTRUC PAULINE SEF /1995 1h47'06"
103 BOZONNET ARMAND SEM /1992 1h48'17"
104 PERRET JUSTIN SEM /1993 1h48'17"
105 SARRAZIN NATHALIE V2F / 1965 1h49'29"
106 NICOLET RAPHAEL V1M /1977 1h50'18"
107 NICCOLINI VICTOR SEM /1989 1h50'19"
108 SARRAZIN PATRICK V2M /1960 1h50'42"
109 CHANEL THIBAUD SEM /1985 1h50'48"
110 CURT MAGALI V1F /1974 1h51'07"
111 PIROUX DAVID V1M /1972 1h51'32"
112 MAZILLER CHARLOTTE V1F /1977 1h52'24"
113 VEUILLET CHRISTOPHE V2M /1965 1h53'14"
114 BERCHTOLD SERGE V4M /1945 1h53'49"
115 JOURNET CHRISTOPHE V1M /1969 1h54'09"
116 KORDYLASVINCENT SEM /1991 1h54'57"
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117 BURIGNAT XAVIER V2M /1962 1h55'02"
118 MONGIN JOEL V3M / 1956 1h55'24"
119 DE GREGORIO NICOLAS SEM /1980 1h55'26"
120 ATLAN STEPHANE SEM / 1984 1h55'32"
121 PAGE NATASHA V1F/ 1972 1h55'39"
122 GUY MAXIME SEM /1989 1h55'48"
123 LOISY ISABELLE V1F/ 1970 1h55'51"
124 D HERVILLY MARIANNE SEF /1989 1h56'15"
125 BRUN ANNE SEF /1988 1h57'38"
126 THION PIERRE T305139 V3M /1951 1h58'05"
127 ANDRE CELINE SEF /1981 1h58'11"
128 ANDRELUC V1M /1978 1h58'13"
129 MICHEL NICOLAS V1M /1970 1h58'18"
130 VERCELLISCHARLES V1M /1978 1h58'41"
131 AULAGNIER GABIN CAM / 2002 1h58'52"
132 BALLOT AUDE SEF /1983 1h58'56"
133 KLEINECYRILLE SEM /1979 1h58'58"
134 NALLET CHRISTOPHE V1M /1969 2h00'18"
135 JOBERT ALEXIS SEM /1991 2h03'08"
136 ANTIGA TIMOTHEE SEM / 1986 2h03'09"
137 GLATTARD PATRICIA V2F /1959 2h03'15"
138 BACCELLI MICHEL V3M /1955 2h05'40"
139 PIROUX MICHEL V4M [ 1947 2h06'44"
140 SEGRET ELISABETH V1F /1974 2h06'51"
141 BASSET-JAQUINOT 1969253 V2F /1966 LA FOULEE COLIGNOISE 001 ARA 2h06'53"
142 PUJOL ALEXANDRA V1F/ 1970 2h06'54"
143 BERTHELEMY FREDERIC V1M /1973 2h08'31"
144 PONCET RODRIGUE SEM /1982 2h08'34"
145 KLEINE AURELIE SEF /1979 2h11'38"
146 DUBUISAGNES V1F /1974 2h12'56"
147 MUFFAT JEANDET SEF /1992 2h16'08"
148 SEBASTIANI CELINE 1193297 ESF/ 1997 2h16'10"
149 COLIN SEVERINE V1F /1974 2h19'29"
150 ROBINET SANDRINE V1F/ 1973 2h19'38"
151 REY BEATRICE V1F/ 1978 2h34'30"
152 REY RAPHAEL V1M /1977 2h34'31"
Trail Découverte (< / (17/06/2018) 9km 00:00:00

21km)

1 MARVIE FABIEN SEM / 1984 36'15"
2 ROCHET GAETAN CAM / 2001 37'03"
3 DONCQUE PATRICE 1163211 VIM /1977 Amberieu Marathon 001 ARA 3853"
4 FICHEUX NICOLAS SEM /1989 39'52"
5 CARREAU PATRICK V2M /1964 39'53"
6 MAY ER MICKAEL 1563724 SEM /1981 40'05"
7 POCHON XAVIER V1M /1970 40'19"
8 PIROUX MAXANCE CAM / 2002 4029"
9 MANIGAND REMI SEM /1992 41'06"
10 MARTIN THIERRY 1599497 V1M /1976 Amberieu Marathon 001 ARA 42'08"
11 DAUJAT DIDIER V2M / 1967 42'33"
12 RAFFIN THIERRY 204493 V1M /1975 42'38"
13 DUCROISNATHAN CAM / 2002 4319"
14  ROCHET OLIVIER V1M /1969 44'06"
15 BLANDIN EMMANUEL SEM /1979 44'25"
16 GUINOT PIERRE 1445823 V3M /1955 PEROLSFOOTING 034 OCC 44'52"
17 LARGE SEBASTIEN SEM / 1986 4532"
18 SAINT SULPICE MAXENCE JUM /1999 46'00"
19 BATAILLARD MICHAEL V1M /1972 46'11"
20 LACROIX STEPHANIE 1869471 V1F/ 1971 Amberieu Marathon 001 ARA 4727"
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21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33

35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63

65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

CAMAZ GEOFFREY
MATTONI DYLAN
BARTHALAY HUGO
BOZON THIERRY
CHEVALLIER BAPTISTE
CHARDON CAROLE
CHAUDY MELVIN
BOURDON MARIE PAULE
MARTIN-JAMES PAULINE
MOLIERE RAPHAEL
BOURGEOIS JEAN-PAUL
CHORON TITOUAN
THENON CEDRIC
BOUCHON ROMAIN
BUTET JEAN BAPTISTE
ZANONI PIERRE
CHAUVEAU CEDRIC
BERNARD YANN
CHAPOUTOT AGNES
MOINE MICHEL

PIROUX CELINE

SAINT SULPICE MEGANE
FEMY MAXIME
DERRIER GERARD
TERRIER CAROLE
DUCLAUX CELINE
BROCHAND NATHALIE
JAILLETTE SOPHIE
DERRIER OPHELIE
ANSOUS MICHEL
BERTHELOT MARJORIE
CHARLEC GESSY
REYBARD DOLLY
GRANDVAUX CHANTAL
PAUGET CHRISTINE
GUENOT CELINE
ESPOSITO VINCENT
POMMIER CAROLE
BESSARD CHANTAL
MEUNIER JULIETTE
TROIANO MARIE
POIRIER BASTIEN
BACKELAND XAVIER
PERRET ANTHONY
DOSSARD 544
BOURDON SEBASTIEN
DESMARIS EMILIE
DONJON MICHEL
BESSEASLILIAN
JACQUET OCEANE
JACQUET NATHALIE
MICHEL SONIA

MICHEL AURORE
COTAYNA MARC
DESMARIS EMILIE
GUICHARD CORALIE
BEAURY VIRGINIE
DEVAUX NATHALIE
BOIS VERONIQUE
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535272

181819

380870

SEM / 1986
ESM /1996
SEM /1990
V2M /1964
SEM /1990
V1F /1974
JUM /1999
V1F /1972
SEF /1992
SEM /1988
V3M /1957
SEM /1993
V1M /1973
SEM /1991
V1M /1977
SEM /1989
V1M /1975
ESM /1996
V2F /1959
V2M /1959
V1F /1977
SEF /1993
SEM /1990
V2M /1963
V1F /1975
V1F /1976
V1F /1974
SEF /1984
SEF /1992
V3M /1958
SEF /1985
SEF /1984
V1F /1977
V2F /1960
SEF /1981
V1F /1972
JUM /1999
V1F /1971
V2F /1959
SEF /1993
SEF /1990
SEM /1989
V1M /1972
V1M /1978
SEM /

V1M /1972
SEF /1983
V3M /1956
V1M /1978
ESF /1997
V1F /1969
V1M /1975
V1F /1975
V2M /1968
SEF /1983
V1F /1978
V1F /1978
V1F /1972
V2F / 1965

Fédération Francaise d'Ath
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47'43"
47'45"
47'58"
48'13"
48'26"
49'04"
49'23"
50'09"
5029"
50'51"
51'11"
52'00"
5323"
5358"
5421"
55'00"
55'02"
55'09"
55'36"
55'39"
55'43"
55'56"
56'01"
56'08"
56'10"
56'12"
56'14"
56'54"
57'09"
57'19"
57'30"
5742"
57'46"
57'50"
58'04"
58'32"
59'00"
59'08"
59'14"
5917
59'36"
59'53"
1h00'33"
1h00'43"
1h01'08"
1h02'01"
1ho2'17"
1h02'25"
1h03'29"
1h03'32"
1h03'33"
1h03'55"
1h03'56"
1h03'57"
1h03'58"
1h04'19"
1h04'20"
1ho4'27"
1h04'53"



80
81
82
83

85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

95
96
97
98

JURADO JOSE

BESSARD OLIVIER
VOURLAT NELLY
PAQUELET HONORINE
PERRUCHOUD ROLAND
GUICHARDON ANAIS
MUFFAT-JEANDET ELIANE
MILLET CATHERINE
SAINT-GERAND PASCAL
PORTAL MARIANE
FOURNIER STEPHANE
GUICHARDON CECILE
COSTE LAURENCE
LIEVRE KARINE
BEAUDOT SEVERINE
EXTIER BERNARD
GALLIOT MARIE-PIERRE
CHAVEYRIAT NATHALIE
RANDU MATHILDE
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723534

1954708

V1M /1975
V1M /1975
V1F /1978
SEF /1982
V4M /1945
SEF /1987
V1F/ 1971
V3F /1957
VIM /1971
SEF /1990
VIM /1971
SEF /1984
V2F [ 1967
V1F /1977
SEF /1979
V3M /1955
V2F /1964
V1F /1970
SEF /1987
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1h05'41"
1h05'43"
1h06'42"
1h07'09"
1h07'31"
1h07'45"
1h08'24"
1h09'11"
1h09'41"
1h09'53"
1h10'36"
1h10'45"
1h10'56"
1h11'18"
1h11'21"
1h1327"
1h13'49"
1h13'55"
1h16'32"



